HELP ME FIND SOMEWHERE TO LIVE IN MY LOCALITY

Housing Policy

Hsg Options

Homelessness Grant

Bed And Breakfast Payments
Loans To Hsg Assoc

Leased Dwellings

Land Charges

Planning Applications

Local Development Framework
Local Plans

Building Control Service

NET
BUDGET
2014/15
£

192,270
484,420
98,910
3,500
-400
1,030
-22,920
-181,130
89,200
4,000
-120,720

TOTAL 548,160
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