HELP ME FIND SOMEWHERE TO LIVE IN MY LOCALITY

		NET BUDGET 2014/15
		£
Housing Policy		192,270
Hsg Options		484,420
Homelessness Grant		98,910
Bed And Breakfast Payments		3,500
Loans To Hsg Assoc		-400
Leased Dwellings		1,030
Land Charges		-22,920
Planning Applications		-181,130
Local Development Framework		89,200
Local Plans		4,000
Building Control Service		-120,720
	TOTAL	548,160